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APPRAISAL FORM OF EDUCATION LOAN

Branch File No. Date
Re : Fresh Term Loan of Mr. / Ms.

ForRs.
Name of Course Date of commencement

Name &Address of Institute

Plan after completion of Course Expected Income
STUDENT FATHER/MOTHER/GUARDIAN
Name Name
Address Address
Date of Birth Date of Birth
Basic Qualification Occupation
Academic history Year of retirement
Exam. Institute Year % Income
Worth
Liabilities
Net Worth
GUARANTOR:
Name Name
Address Address
Occupation Occupation
Retirementdate Retirementdate =
Income Income
Worth » Worth
Liabilities Liabilities
Net Worth Net Worth'

PRESENT LIMIT :

Nature Amount Security Rate of Margin Period Repayment
Interest Schedule




LIMIT RECOMMENDED :

Nature Amount Security Rate of Margin Period Repayment
Interest Schedule
COLLATERALSECURITY :
Nature and Particulars Name of Owner Value Ason
FINANCIAL obligations :
Sem PURPOSE Total Own Loan
ester Tuition | Examination | Costof Lodging/ Other Expenses | Source/ | required
Fees Fee Books Boarding Edu. Scholar-
EXp: ships]
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Total
REPAYMENT SCHEDULE:

RECOMMENDATIONS / OBSERVATIONS :

Manager (Credit)/ (Acctts)/
Asstt. Manager/Advance Officer

4

Sr. Branch Manager/ Branch Manager




